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Valerie Kogvek <valerie.kogvek@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MEA1525 - Amendment to Reclamation Security Amount, Request by

Licensee - INAC Review
3 messages

David Abernethy <David.Abernethy @aandc-aadnc.gc.ca> Mon, May 2, 2016 at 3:27 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Michel Chenier <Michel.Chenier@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, Karen Costello <Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
Scott Burgess <Scott.Burgess@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Stéphane Robert <stephane.robert@agnico-eagle.com>,
larry.connell@agnicoeagle.com, Julie Dahl <julie.dahl@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliginuit.ca>,
Luis Manzo <Imanzo@kivalliginuit.ca>

Hello,

Please find attached Indigenous and Northern Affairs Canada's review of Agnico Eagle Mines Limited's
request to amend the amount of reclamation security that is required under its type A Nunavut Water Board
Water Licence for the Meadowbank Gold Mine, No. 2AM-MEA1525.

Regards,
David

David Abernethy

Water Resources Regional Coordinator, Nunavut Region
Indigenous and Northern Affairs Canada / Government of Canada
David.Abernethy@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca / Tel: (867) 975-4555 / Fax: (867) 975-4585

Coordonnateur régional de ressources en eaux, Région du Nunavut

Affaires autochtones et du Nord Canada / Gouvernement du Canada
David.Abernethy@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca / Tél: (867) 975-4555 / Téléc: (867) 975-4585

2 attachments
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50K

D David Abernethy.vcf
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Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, May 2, 2016 at 4:58 PM
To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Valerie,
This is INAC's submission regarding AEM request to Amend the Security to be saved into public registry.
Regards,
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Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, May 4, 2016 at 3:34 PM
To: David Abernethy <David.Abernethy @aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Michel Chenier <Michel.Chenier@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, Karen
Costello <Karen.Costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Scott Burgess <Scott.Burgess@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Stéphane
Robert <stephane.robert@agnico-eagle.com>, larry.connell@agnicoeagle.com, Julie Dahl <julie.dahl@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>, Luis Manzo <dirlands@kivalliginuit.ca>, Luis Manzo <lmanzo@kivalliginuit.ca>

Hi David,

Thank you for the submission. You could be aware that the NWB granted an extension of another 15 day for
comments as per KIA's request, if INAC wishes to provide additional submission.

Regards,
A/Manager of Licensing
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